
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
I I S E R   T V M

(An Autonomous Institute under MHRD, Government of India)
Computer Science & Engineering Building, College of Engineering Thiruvananthapuram Campus, Trivandrum-695016 Kerala, India. 

                                             Tel : 0471 – 2778036,39
Dated:24/04/2017

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Sealed quotations are invited on behalf of the Director, IISER TVM and will be received in the Office of the Project Engineer cum Estate Officer, IISER TVM
Vithura campus from contractors / agencies having minimum three year experience in the relevant field for the following works at IISER TVM Vithura Campus,
Thiruvananthapuram District, Kerala.

NIQ No. & Name of Work PAC
Period of 

Completion
Date of collecting documents

Due time & date of

Receipt Opening

(i) IISERTVM/EO/E&M/123/QTN/17-18
UPS submain  wiring  to  DBs in  Labs  4209B & 4211 at
CSB, IISER TVM campus, Vithura

 18,500/-₹ 5days 24-03-2017 to 28-03-2017
01-05-2017

upto 15.00hrs
01-05-2017
on 15.30hrs

(ii) IISERTVM/EO/E&M/126/QTN/17-18
Power cabling to  Fire pump panel  at  WTP, IISER TVM
campus, Vithura

 50,800/-₹ 10days 24-03-2017 to 28-03-2017
01-05-2017

upto 15.00hrs
01-05-2017
on 15.30hrs

Notes: 
1. Contractors who have executed works as prescribed in the quotation document are eligible to apply. They should furnish the details of similar works executed

by them during the last three years and copy of valid electrical contractor license along with the request for issue of quotation documents.
2. Quotation documents can be had on written request on any working day between 10.00hrs to 16.00hrs during the sale period from the office of Project

Engineer-cum-Estate Officer, IISER Campus, Near Jersey Farm, Vithura.
3. Quotations should be submitted in cloth lined cover super scribing the name of work, NIQ number and name of bidder.  IISER TVM, reserves the right to reject

any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.
4. Further details can be had from the Office of the Project Engineer-Cum-Estate Officer., IISER Campus, Near Jersey Farm, Vithura.

                                                                                                                                                                Project Engineer - cum - Estate Officer


